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Saturdays

Buryinterchangestand D &
Willow Street

Topping Fold

Fairfield General Hospital
Heywood Bamford Rd
Captain Fold

Siddal Moor College
Heywood Library
Fairfield General Hospital
Topping Fold

Willow Street
Buryinterchange @

Buryinterchangestand D
Willow Street

Topping Fold

Fairfield General Hospital
Heywood Bamford Rd arve
depart
Captain Fold

Siddal Moor College

Heywood Library

Fairfield General Hospital
Topping Fold

WillowStreet @

Bury interchange

0909
0913
0920
0928
0937
0943
0946
0955

0909
0913
0920
0928
0937
0943
0946
0955

0945
0952
0955
1001
1009
1013
1020
1028
1037
1043
1046
1055

0940
0947
0950
0956
1003
1009
1013
1020
1028
1037
1043
1046
1055

1045
1052
1055
1101
1109
ms3
1120
1128
137
1143
146
1155

1040
1047
1050
1056
103
1109
m3
1120
128
137
143
1146
1155

1145
152
155
1201
1209
1213
1220
1228
1237
1243
1246
1255

1140
147
1150
1156
1203
1209
1213
1220
1228
1237
1243
1246
1255

1245
1252
1255
1301
1309
1313
1320
1328
1337
1343
1346
1355

1240
1247
1250
1256
1303
1309
1313
1320
1328
1337
1343
1346
1355

1345
1352
1355
1401
1409
1413
1420
1428
1437
1443
1446
1455

1340
1347
1350
1356
1403
1409
1413
1420
1428
1437
1443
1446
1455

1445
1452
1455
1501
1509
1513
1520
1528
1537
1543
1546
1555

1440
1447
1450
1456
1503
1509
1513
1520
1528
1537
1543
1546
1555

1555
1602
1605
1611

1619
1623
1630
1638
1647
1653
1656
1705

1540
1547
1550
1556
1603
1609
1613
1620
1628
1637
1643
1646
1655

1645
1652
1655
1701
1709
1713
1720
1728
1737
1743
1746
1755

1640
1647
1650
1656
1703
1709
1713
1720
1728



